
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

1190 West Rawson Avenue

Oak Creek, WI 53154

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

4743 County P

Rhinelander, WI 54501

414 Atlas Ave

Madison, WI 53708

N4456 US Highway 45

Eden, WI 53019

2989 Carlingford Lane

Madison, WI 53713

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

272 Goodrich Lane

Cincinnati, OH 45233

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

ewoffice@frontier.comEckert Wrecking Inc (715) 362-6550

gueligwaste@yahoo.comGuelig Waste Removal & 
Demolition LLC (920) 477-1053

Ben Eckert

Robert Guelig

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7760

isqft

(608) 221-3996

(608) 244-3554

(608) 255-6902

Todd Schmidt estimating@purpero.comC.W. Purpero, Inc. (414) 856-2850 x114

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Julie Smith julies@greaterinsurance.comGreater Ins

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

(800) 364-2059Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Marcus Nelson marcusn@harkerheating.comHarker Heating & Cooling, Inc.

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Amber 
Lawrence info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

joedaniels@danielsco.com

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Zachary Wright zwright33@yahoo.comInter County Services (513) 300-3248

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]

9/9/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7760

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 9486

Green Bay, WI 54308

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

W220 N1600 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1201 N Thompson Dr

Madison, WI 53704

(262) 542-1772Ken Kroeger mail@newberlingrading.comNew Berlin Grading

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ashley Veglahn legacyconstructionservices@gmail.com

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(608) 255-9223

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Carl Falk cfalk@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Legacy Construction Services 
of WI, LLC (920) 468-4428

Kevin Hahn nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Tony 
Schwersinske tbone_llc@yahoo.comTBone LLC (608) 219-9632

(608) 271-4800

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

9/9/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7760

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202325
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Greg Boelke estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

The Blue Book Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584 x3645

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

9/9/2016


